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ABC Analytical Behavior Consultants 1340 E 28th Street, Suite B Oakland CA 94606 Erik Grasso 510-881-6232 www.abcabatherapysj.com Erik Grasso info@abcabatherapy.com
AccentCare Home Health of California, Inc-Pleasant Hill 2300 Contra Costa Blvd, Suite 240 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 Shawn Wright 925-356-6066 accentcare.com Shawn Wright jbadillo@accentcare.com
Anova Education & Behavior Consultation, Inc. 220 Concourse Blvd Santa Rosa CA 95403 Andrew Bailey 707-527-7032 www.anovaeducation.org Andrew Bailey ABailey@anovaeducation.org mleonard@anovaeducation.org
Artful OT World PO Box 53825 Concord CA 94520 Beverly Omole 925-226-8139 www.artfulotworld.com Beverly Omole beverly@artfulotworld.com

Ascend Rehab Services, Inc. 29516 Kohoutek Way Union City CA 94587 Payal Hauptman 510-441-8240 www.ascendrehabinc.com Swati Shah swati@ascendrehabinc.com it@ascendrehabinc.com
Aya Healthcare, Inc. 222 North Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 1640 Los Angeles CA 90245 Jaime Ulloa 858-529-7051 www.ayahealthcare.com Amber Zeeb jaime.ulloa@ayahealthcare.com
Augmentative Communication Solutions 2238 Starflower Drive Tracy CA 95376 Betsey Caporale 925-272-9391 www.augcomsolutions.com/ Betsey Caporale betsy@augcomsolutions.com
Augmentative Comm. & Technology Srvs (ACTS) 350 Santa Ana Avenue San Francisco CA 94127 Marilyn J. Buzolich 415-333-7739 www.acts-at.com Marilyn J. Buzolich mjbuz@acts-at.com
Austin Texas Learning, LLC 19212 Castlebay Lane Porter Ranch CA 91326 Syed Khalil 512-593-5222 atxlearning.com Syed Khalil info@atxlearning.com Zen.Ali@atxlearning.com
Bay Area Communication Access 443 Tehama Street San Francisco CA 94103 Arnita Dobbins 415-356-0405 www.bacainterp.com Arnita Dobbins bacareq@bacainterp.com
Bay Area Speech Works 131 Camino Alto, #E-3 Mill Valley CA 94941 Leslie Whitaker 415-205-1754 www.bayareaspeechworks.com Leslie Whitaker leslie@bayareaspeechworks.com
Behavioral Intervention Association (BIA) 2354 Powell Street, Suite A Emeryville CA 94608 Fred Baldi 510-652-7445 x 11 www.bia4autism.org Fred Baldi deanne@bia4autism.org
Behavior Management Solutions 7007 Balsam Way Oakland CA 94611 William Kent 510-917-5344 www.bxmsolutions.com/ William Kent Billy@bxmsolutions.com

BMR Health Services, Inc. 7041 Koll Center Parkway, Suite 210 Pleasanton CA 94566 Jicky Thomas 925-227-1100 www.bmrhealth.com Jicky Thomas jicky@bmrhealth.com

California Therapy Alliance, Inc. 5100 B-1 Clayton Rd # 133 Concord CA 94521 Judith E. Jewett 925-672-9440 www.californiatherapyalliance.com Judith E. Jewett californiatherapyalliance@gmail.com

California Therapy Connection 191 Easy Street Alamo CA 94507 Richard Outman 925-457-5437 NULL Richard Outman ricoutman@gmail.com

Celebrations Speech Group 201 Sand Creek Road Suite G-4 Brentwood CA 94513 Chimezie Chidi 925-759-6519 NULL Chimezie Chidi celebrationspeech@gmail.com
Center for Accessible Technology 3075 Adeline Street, Suite 220 Berkeley CA 94703 Johno Reardon (510) 841-3224 www.c4at.org/ Alicia Contreras acontreras@c4at.org jreardon@c4at.org
Center for Early Intervention on Deafness (CEID) 1035 Grayson Street Berkeley CA 94710 Anna Phillips 510-356-0004 www.ceid.org Anna Phillips anna@ceid.org cindy@ceid.org
Center for Speech, Language &Occ Therapy-Fremont 39420 Libert Street Suite 150 Fremont CA 94538 Rebecca Jamili 510-794-5155 www.cslot.com Brendan Webster smiller@cslot.com
Communication Works 950 Risa Road Lafayette CA 94549 Anthony Savala 925-298-5576 www.cwtherapy.com Hillary Kissack hillary@cwtherapy.com anthony@cwtherapy.com
Cortica Behavioral Health INC 10201 Wateridge Circle, Suite 450 San Diego CA 92121 Amanda Livesay 858-216-8837 www.corticacare.com Amanda Livesay alivesay@corticacare.com billing@corticacare.com
DBA - P.L.A.Y. -  - Psychology, Learning & You Pleasant Hill 249 Netherby Place Pleasant Hill CA 94523 Anne Marie Gjestson 925-212-1374 agplay@comcast.net
Maxim Healthcare Staffing Services, Inc-Emeryville 6475 Christie Ave, Suite 350 Emeryville CA 94608 Andrew Kung 510-982-3817 www.maximhealthcare.com/ Mark Wrightson ankung@maximstaffing.com chsanche@maximstaffing.com
Deborah Burns-McCloskey,MACCC-SP 2550 Ninth Street, Suite 115 Berkeley CA 94710 Deborah Burns McCloskey 415-860-8471 NULL Deborah Burns McCloskey mccloskeydeborah@yahoo.com
Discovery Education Specialists 1407 Oakland Boulevard, Suite 108 Walnut Creek CA 94596 Reena Shah 714-366-2071 www.discoveryeds.com Reena Shah reena@discoveryeds.com
Dynamic Education Services, Inc. 2510 E. Jamison Street Anaheim CA 92806 Jona Maceda 714-823-3361 Bob Ungs jonas@dynamicedservices.net
Ed Supports, LLC, DBA as Juvo Autism & Behavioral Health Services & CSD 1200 Concord Ave STE 100 Concord CA 94520 Michelle Bernet 714-349-0325 www.juvobh.com A.J. Schreiber mbernet@csd.me

EdTheory, LLC 6701 Koll Center Parkway, Suite 250 Pleasanton CA 94566 Marvel Philip 408-431-9226 www.edtheory.com marvel@edtheory.com hr@edtheory.com
EMBRACE (Formerly Community Options for Families and Youth, Inc.) 3478 Buskirk Avenue Suite 260 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 Gabriel Eriksson 925-943-1794 embrace-mh.org Gabriel Eriksson g.eriksson@embrace-mh.org ceo@embrace-mh.org
First Steps for Kids, Inc. 877 Ygnacio Valley Road Walnut Creek CA 94956 Elizabeth Monday 424-212-7923 www.firststepsforkids.com Elizabeth Monday emonday@firststepsforkids.com
Foundations Therapy Service 144 Continente Avenue, Suite 100 Brentwood CA 94513 Julie Zito 925-513-2440 www.foundationstherapyservice.com Julie Zito admin@fts4kids.org
GOALS for Autism, Inc. 800 S. Broadway, Suite 310 Walnut Creek CA 94596 Adryon Ketcham 415-915-9408 goalsforautism.com Chelsey Whitworth aketcham@goalsforautism.com cc@goalsforautism.com
Interpreting and Consulting Services, Inc. 420 Military East Benicia CA 94510 Janessa Price 707-747-8200 www.sign4life.net Aspen Marshall icsinvoices@gmail.com icsinterpreting@gmail.com
Junior Blind of America (NPA) 5300 Angeles Vista Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90043 Ariadna Hoyos 323-295-4555 www.wayfinderfamily.org Nancy Berger nberger@wayfinderfamily.org nvasquez@wayfinderfamily.org
 DBA - Blind Babies Foundation, a program of Wayfinder Family Services 2381 Mariner Square Drive, Suite 275 Alameda CA 94501 Laura Campana 510.446.2229 ext755 www.wayfinderfamily.org Laura Campana LCampana@wayfinderfamily.org fcardenas@wayfinderfamily.org
Kathleen Gusky-Sharp, O.T.R. 710 South Fitch Mountain Road Healdsburg CA 95448 Kathleen Gusky-Sharp 707-894-9318 NULL Kathleen Gusky-Sharp kgsharp@sonic.net
Margaret Duggan Maceda - Therapy Works 1717 Minturn Street Alameda CA 94501 Margaret Duggan Maceda 510-220-2077 NULL Margaret Duggan Maceda margaret@therapyworks.us
Marla O. Kelly, OTR 44 Via San Fernando Tiburon CA 94920 Marla Kelly 415-717-7921 NULL Marla Kelly marlaokelly@comcast.net
McGrew Behavioral Education Services, Inc. 120 Theresa Avenue American Canyon CA 94503 Deborah McGrew 707-246-7920 Deborah McGrew, LMFT deb@mbisinc.com
Milestones 1620 North Main Street, Suite 1 Walnut Creek CA 94596 Tracie Vickers 925-286-6050 NULL Tracie Vickers milestoneswc@yahoo.com
National TeleTherapy Resources, Inc 304 S. Lemon Avenue, Suite 5465 Walnut  CA 91789 Sandy Broadway 844-687-5465 x700 www.ntrlink.com Sandy Broderway sandy@ntrlink.com
New Direction Solutions, LLC (ProCare Therapy) 344 E. H Street #1402-3 Chula Vista CA 91910 Claire Wood 678-538-6799 www.procaretherapy.com Stephanie Morris Claire.wood@procaretherapy.com

New Mediscan II, LLC 21820 Burbank Blvd, Suite 310 Woodland Hills CA 91367 Shannon Middendorf 800-36-1438 www.crosscountryeducation.com Shannon Middendorf SMiddendorf@crosscountry.com
Nova Health Therapies, Inc. 920 Saratoga Avenue, Suite 102 San Jose CA 95129 Priya Natteri 408-244-1743x105 NULL Sam Roy sroy@novatherapies.com hr@novatherapies.com
ON OUR OWN, Inc. 1000 Ohio Street Vallejo CA 94590 Teri Espiritu 707-322-3193 www.onourowninc.org Denny Fisher Sullivan dennyonourown@gmail.com oooespiritu@gmail.com
P.L.A.Y. - Psychology, Learning & You 1030 Trillium Lane Mill Valley CA 94941 Cheryl Markowitz 415-888-2043 www.playbc.biz Cheryl Markowitz meekowitz@msn.com
Pioneer Healthcare Services LLC 6255 Ferris Square Suite F San Diego CA 92121 Daniel Rietti 800-683-1209 www.pioneer-healthcare.com Daniel Rietti drietti@pioneer-healthcare.com contracts@pioneer-healthcare.com
Platinum Teletherapy LLC 9526 W. Pico Blvd Los Angeles CA 90035 Jennifer Yasnyi 888-270-1148 www.platinumteletherapy.com Abe Tress jennifer@platinumteletherapy.com
Point Quest Pediatric Therapies, LLC 9355 E. Stockton Boulevard, Suite 214 Elk Grove CA 95624 Sara Cervantes 310-806-3213 pointquestpeds.com Sara Cervantes scervantes@pointquestgroup.com sthao@pointquestgroup.com
Presence Learning 180 Montgomery Street San Francisco CA 94104 Ross Porter 925-487-6318 presencelearning.com Shanelle Reese ross.porter@presencelearning.com
Professional Tutors of America 3350 East Birch Street, Suite 201 Brea CA 92821 Robert Harraka 714-784-3454 www.professionaltutors.com Robert Gordon rgordon@professionaltutors.com
Progressus Therapy, LLC 6060 Destiny Drive Rocklin CA 95677 Morgan Dooley 800-434-4686 x 5983 progressustherapy.com Morgan Dooley mdooley@invohealthcare.com coralie@schoolstepsinc.com

Ro Health, LLC-Hayward 3447 Investment Blvd., Suite 8 Hayward CA 94545 Anthony Nichols 312-929-0990 www.rohealth.com Christina Whitcomb anichols@rohealth.com rguerrero@rohealth.com
Soliant Health 344 E H Street, Suite 1402-3 Chula Vista CA 91910 Keaton Harper 770-776-2098 www.soliant.com Dr. Pedro Olivera keaton.harper@soliant.com
Steps Therapy, Inc. 44 Gough Street, Suite 210 San Francisco CA 94103 Johanna Ploude 415-829-7323 stepstherapy.com Johanna Ploude hr@stepstherapy.com
Sunbelt Staffing, LLC 344 E H Stree, Suite 1402-3 Chula Vista CA 91910 Paige Bhuiyan 813-207-2869 www.sunbeltstaffing.com Dr. Pedro Olvera paige.bhuiyan@sunbeltstaffing.com stephanie.wattie@sunbeltstaffing.com
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SHC Services Inc. dba Supplemental Health Care 7111 N Fresno Suite 270 Fresno CA 93270 Eric Hoffman 215-646-6306 www.shccares.com Kim Scott ehoffman@shccares.com
The EvalGroup 171 Main Street, Ste 567 Los Altos CA 94022 Doris Kanoun 650-492-3959 www.evalgroup.org Doris Kanoun dorisk@evalgroup.org
The Miri Center 6081 Meridian Ave, Suite 70-298 San Jose CA 95120 Jenifer Miri 408-247-4123 themiricenter.com Jenifer Miri jenifermiri@miricenter.com
The Speech Pathology Group, Inc. dba SPG Therapy & Education -Walnut 
Creek

2021 Ygnacio Valley Road, C102 & C202 Walnut Creek CA 94598 Susan Stark 925-945-1474 x109 www.speechpathologygroup.com Susan Stark susan@speechpath.com chris.holmes@speechpath.com

The Stepping Stones Group, LLC -  San Jose 99 S. Almaden Boulevard, Suite 600 San Jose CA 95113 Richa Narang 669-777-9694 www.thesteppingstonesgroup.com Molly Shams richa@thesteppingstonesgroup.com Stephanie.Tornabene@ssg-healthcare.
com

Aequor Healthcare Services LLC 21515 Hawthorne Boulevard, Suite 420 Torrance CA 90503 John Boltas 320-640-1869 www.aequor.com Will Klabo steve.benner@aequor.com john.boltas@therapystaff.com
Trumpet Behavioral Health 1835 Park Ave. San Jose CA 95126 Jenny Hoyt 408-500-9985 tbh.com Jenny Hoyt jhoyt@tbh.com

Verbal Behavior Associates 14251 Danielson Street Poway CA 92064 Matthew Howarth 888-969-4251 www.vbacalifornia.com Matthew Howarth matt@vbacalifornia.com andrew.mcnally@vbacalifornia.com
Vista Center for the Blind and Visually Impaired 2500 El Camino Real # 100 Palo Alto CA 94304 Bethany Small 650-858-0202 www.vistacenter.org Jennifer Ding jding@vistacenter.org bsmall@vistacenter.org

Welldom Inc. 39270 Paseo Padre Parkway, Suite 207 Fremont CA 945383 Vaishali Bauskar 510-358-6198 www.welldomrehab.com Vaishali Bauskar info@welldomrehab.com
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